
33.51% 
33.51% 
32.97% 

62 
62 
61 

16.2 % 

100.0 % 

Total 
I 
1 
3 

90/557 
185 

0 
85 

JANET M. HOOD 
JEFFREY A. FLESSNER 
THOMAS J. WHITT 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Times Over Voted 
Number Of Under Votes 

HEARTLAND CC TRUSTEE 
---- 

20 6.97% 
73 25.44% 
49 17.07% 
67 23.34% 
78 27.18% 

Total 
I 
1 100.0 % 
4 

90/557 16.2 % 
287 

I 
69 

BRADLEY W. GRIFFIN 
SETH CAMPBELL 
RANDY A BARTH 
SEAN 0. CORNELL 
ROBERT P. WETTSTEIN 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Times Over Voted 
Number Of Under Votes 

EPG UNIT 11 BRO MEM 

O NIA 
O NIA 
O NIA 
O NIA 

Total 
I 
I 100.0 % 
4 

010 
0 
0 
0 

MICHAEL D. BEARD 
CHRIS OLSON 
KARIN ATKINS 
JAMIE FARRELL 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Times Over Voted 
Number Of Under Votes 

Num. Report Precinct 1 - Num. Reporting 1 I00.00% 

LEX CUSD 7 BRO MEM 

74 100.00% EVAN GIESEL 

Total 
1 
I 100.0 % 
1 

90/557 16.2 % 
74 

0 
16 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Times Over Voted 
Number Of Under Votes 

GRIDLEY LIB TRUST-2UNX 

66 29.33% 
81 36.00% 
78 34.67% 

SHANNON BRUCKER 
COLLEEN RINGGER 
ALFREDHANY 

Total 
1 
1 100.0 % 
3 

90/557 16.2 % 
225 

0 
45 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Times Over Voted 
Number Of Under Votes 

GRIDLEY LIB TRUSTEE 

O NIA 
O NIA 
O NIA 

BRAD J. FRAHER 
KECIAJ. HOLIDAY 
ERIN E. WEBER 

Total 
I 
I 100.0 % 
3 

0/0 
0 
0 
0 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Times Over Voted 
Number Of Under Votes 

LEX PARK.COM 

72 35.82% 
64 31.84% 
65 32.34% 

PEO 
PEO 
PEO 

KERIHANY 
MICKEY D. FINCK 
MICHAEL FINCK 

Total 
1 
1 100.0 % 
3 

79/557 14.2 % 
201 

o I 
36 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Times Over Voted 
Number Of Under Votes 

GRIDLEY TRUSTEE 

Registered Voters 557 - Cards Cast 90 16.16% 

Date:04/16/19 
Time: I 0:41 :23 
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56 46.67% 
64 53.33% 

JAMES W. DUNN AN III 
KURTKRILE 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Times Over Voted 
Number Of Under Votes 

Total 
1 
I 100.0 % 
2 

90/557 16.2 % 
120 

0 
60 

MTWREGBRD 

O NIA ROSE M. SMITH 

Total 
1 
I 100.0 % 
2 

010 
0 
0 
0 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Times Over Voted 
Number Of Under Votes 

DLLM REG BRO UNX 

O NIA 
O NIA 

CRAIG BERTSCHE 
JEAN ANDERSON 

Total 
I 
1 100.0 % 
2 

010 
0 
0 
0 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Times Over Voted 
Number Of Under Votes 

DLLM REGBRD 
- 

15 23.81% 
48 76.19% 

LUPE DIAZ 
PATRICK HARDESTY 

Total 
I 
I 100.0 % 
I 

901557 16.2 % 
63 O p 
27 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Times Over Voted 
Number Of Under Votes 

HEARTLAND CC TRUST UNX 

Num. Report Precinct I - Num. Reporting I 100.00% Registered Voters 557 - Cards Cast 90 16.16% 

Date:04116119 
Time: I 0:41 :23 

Page:2 of 2 
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