Election Summary Report McLean County, IL Consolidated Election April 2, 2019

Date:04/16/19 Time:10:41:23 Page:1 of 2

Summary For GRIDLEY 01, All Counters, All Races Official Results

* Denotes Write-In

Registered Voters 557 - Cards Cast 90 16.16%

GRIDLEY TRUSTEE			
		Total	
Number of Precincts		1	
Precincts Reporting		1	100.0 %
Vote For		3	
Times Counted		79/557	14.2 %
Total Votes		201	
Times Over Voted		0	
Number Of Under Votes		36	
KERI HANY	PEO	72	35.82%
MICKEY D. FINCK	PEO	64	31.84%
MICHAEL FINCK	PEO	65	32.34%

LEX PARK COM		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0 %
Vote For	3	
Times Counted	0/0	
Total Votes	0	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	0	
BRAD J. FRAHER	0	N/A
KECIA J. HOLIDAY	0	N/A
ERIN E. WEBER	0	N/A

GRIDLEY LIB TRUSTEE			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	1		
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0	%
Vote For	3		
Times Counted	90/557	16.2	%
Total Votes	225		
Times Over Voted	0		
Number Of Under Votes	45		
SHANNON BRUCKER	66	29.33	3%
COLLEEN RINGGER	81	36.00	0%
ALFRED HANY	78	34.6	7%

GRIDLEY LIB TRUST-2UNX			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	1		
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0	%
Vote For	1		
Times Counted	90/557	16.2	%
Total Votes	74		
Times Over Voted	0		
Number Of Under Votes	16		
EVAN GIESEL	74	100.00)%

Num. Report Precinct 1 - Num. Reporting 1 100.00%

LEX CUSD 7 BRD MEM		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0 %
Vote For	4	
Times Counted	0/0	
Total Votes	0	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	0	
MICHAEL D. BEARD	0	N/A
CHRIS OLSON	0	N/A
KARIN ATKINS	0	N/A
JAMIE FARRELL	0	N/A

EPG UNIT 11 BRD MEM		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0 %
Vote For	4	
Times Counted	90/557	16.2 %
Total Votes	287	
Times Over Voted	1	
Number Of Under Votes	69	
BRADLEY W. GRIFFIN	20	6.97%
SETH CAMPBELL	73	25.44%
RANDY A. BARTH	49	17.07%
SEAN O. CORNELL	67	23.34%
ROBERT P. WETTSTEIN	78	27.18%

		MERCHANISM CONTRACTOR
HEARTLAND CC TRUSTEE		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0 %
Vote For	3	
Times Counted	90/557	16.2 %
Total Votes	185	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	85	
JANET M. HOOD	62	33.51%
JEFFREY A. FLESSNER	62	33.51%
THOMAS J. WHITT	61	32.97%

Election Summary Report McLean County, IL Consolidated Election April 2, 2019

Date:04/16/19 Time:10:41:23 Page:2 of 2

Summary For GRIDLEY 01, All Counters, All Races Official Results

* Denotes Write-In

Registered Voters 557 - Cards Cast 90 16.16%

Num. Report Precinct 1 - Num. Reporting 1 100.00%

HEARTLAND CC TRUST UNX			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	1		
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0	%
Vote For	1		
Times Counted	90/557	16.2	%
Total Votes	63		
Times Over Voted	0		
Number Of Under Votes	27		
LUPE DIAZ	15	23.8	1%
PATRICK HARDESTY	48	76.19	9%

DLLM REG BRD		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0 %
Vote For	2	
Times Counted	0/0	
Total Votes	0	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	0	
CRAIG BERTSCHE	0	N/A
JEAN ANDERSON	0	N/A

DLLM REG BRD UNX			
300000000000000000000000000000000000000	Total		
Number of Precincts	1		
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0	%
Vote For	2		
Times Counted	0/0		
Total Votes	0		
Times Over Voted	0		
Number Of Under Votes	0		
ROSE M. SMITH	0	N	/A

MTW REG BRD			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	1		
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0	0/
Vote For	2		
Times Counted	90/557	16.2	9/
Total Votes	120		
Times Over Voted	0		
Number Of Under Votes	60		
JAMES W. DUNNAN III	56	46.67	7%
KURT KRILE	64	53.33	3%